

## 

210/95 ถนนพัฒนาการ ประเวศ กรุงเทพฯ 10250 210/95 Pattanakan Road, Pravet, Bangkok 10250 Thailand Tel: (662) 321-2310, 321-4591 Fax: (662) 321-9624

## Form A

## 27<sup>th</sup> Asian Tenpin Bowling Championships 2024 September 14 -25, 2024, Thailand

## **Intention of Participation Reply Slip**

(To be Completed and returned to TTBA on or before May 30, 2024)

| To<br>Fax<br>Email | :              | Thai Tenpin Bowling Association +(66) 2321 2310 suwalai.s@hotmail.com                 |            |
|--------------------|----------------|---|------------|
| From               | :              |   |            |
| Re                 | :              | 27 <sup>th</sup> Asian Tenpin Bowling Championships 2024<br>(September 14 – 25, 2024) |            |
| We □               | * Intend       | to participate in The 27 <sup>th</sup> Asian Tenpin Bowling Championships 2024        |            |
|                    |                | Men's Team □* One   |            |
|                    |                | Women's Team □* One   |            |
|                    |                | □* No. of Officials   |            |
|                    | * <u>Do no</u> | intend to participate in The 27 <sup>th</sup> Asian Tenpin Bowling Championships 202  | <u>!</u> _ |
|                    | * Pleas        | whichever is appropriate  |            |
| Signat             | ure:           | Seal: President or Secretary General of the Federation                                |            |
| Date:              |                |   |            |















